Vehicle History Report #: 50082979

t 1
. Report Date: December 1, 2023 {"6;,01 PM EST
Bmmﬂmm* Report Status: Complete

Reference;

_C.oupe | 6 Cylinders | Gas

JNKCV54E47M 903836

Country of Assembly: Japan

Last Reported Odometer: 145,889 KM

Accident/Damégé Records Found Last Registered In: 30 Service Records Found
Manitoba (Normal)
No U.S. HiSfory Found No Open Recalls Found Not Actively Declared Stolen

Questions? We're here to help.

Visit us at support.carfax.ca

No Import Record Found

3

ﬁ} This vehicte history report s based on infarmation (https://www.carfax.ca/vehicle-hlstory-data) that was reported and available to |

“  CARFAX Canada as of December 01, 2023 {or once all the data was collected from our data sources and the report was complete), CARFAX
Canada draws on bllliens of data records from thousands of sources across North America, and we receive new historical data records :
every day, There may be other information about this vehicle that has not been reported to CARFAX Canada, When buylng a used

vehicle, we always recommend using a CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report, along with a vehicte inspection and test drive, to make an
informed decision,

Vehicle History Report

JNKCVS4E47M903836




INCIDENT DATE DETAILS

AMOUNT

& 2010 Apr 7 Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada

Estimate; Front Center | Estimate Date: 2010 Apr 9

Pamage Detall: Damage reported: moderate damage
Darnage to front
Damage to left front
Damage to right front

$8,264,78

& 2010 May 26 Winnlpeg, Manitoba, Canada

Claim: Colllsion Front, Left Front, Right Front

Not Reported

& 2012 Mar 20 Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canacla

Estimate! Right Rear Corner | Estimate Date: 2072 Nov 3

Damage Detall: Damage reported: very minor damage
Damage to right rear

$1,057.99

€ 2012 Nov 3 Winnipeg, Manlitoba, Canada

Claim: Collisien Right Rear, Rear

Not Reported

Régistkatidn'

& This vehicle has been registered in the province of Maniteba In Canada with Nermal branding.

We checked for: Inspection Required, Normal, Non-repairable, Rebullt, Salvage and Stolen,

Service Records

o

DATE ODOMETER SOURCE DETAILS

2012 Apr18 58,561 KM Birchwood Nissan Vehicle serviced

Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada *  Maintenance inspection completed
* Battery serviced
Qil and fllter changed
+  Tires rotated
*  Front brake rotor{s) replaced
Front brake pads replaced

2012 Sep 25 61,396 KM Birchwood Nissan Vehicle serviced
: Winnipeg, Manltoba, Canada ¢ Maintenance inspection completed
+  Oltand filter changed
*  Alrfilter replaced
2012 Nov 7 62,661 KM Birchwaod Nissan Vehlcle serviced
Wirnipeg, Manitaba, Canada *  Malntenance inspection completed
2014 Feb 7 74,046 KM Birchwood Nissan Vehicle serviced
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada *  Maintenance inspection completed
*  Drive belt{s) replaced
2015 Dec 1 85,330 KM Birchwood Nissan Vehicle serviced

Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada

*  Malntenance Inspection completed
*  Drlve belts checked

*  Battery/charging system checked

*  Light bulb(s) replaced

+  Front wheel hearing(s)fhub(s) replaced

INKCV54E47M903836




ODOMETER

SOURCE

DETAILS

*  Rear brake pads replaced

* Rear brake rotor{s) replaced

+  Brake caliper(s) replaced

*  Rear brake caliper(s) replaced

Winnlpeg, Manlitoba, Canada

2016 Jun 22 92,864 KM Kal Tire - Winnipeg Vehicle serviced
Winnipeg, Manltoba, Canada *  Maintenance Inspection completed
2016 jun 30 93,014 KM Blrchwood Nissan Vehicle serviced
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada = Maintenance Inspection compieted
+  Ofl and filter changed -
© »  Airfilter replaced
+  Four tires mounted
2016 Dec9 95,626 KM Blrchwood Nissan Vehicle serviced
Winnlpeg, Manitoba, Canada
2017 Apr 28 98,664 KM Birchwood Nissan Vehicle serviced
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada
2317 Nov 30 103,793 KM Birchwouod Nissan Vehicle serviced
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada Maintenance Inspection completed
+  Drive belts checked
+  Battery/charging system checked
+ Wiper(s} replaced
2018 jun 8 107,765 KM Birchwood Nissan Vehicle serviced
: Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada *  Maintenance Inspection completed
+ Ol and fllter changed
¢+ Airfilter replaced
2018 Oct 31 110,443 KM Birchwood Nlssan Vehlcle serviced
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada *  Maintenance inspection completed
¢+ Drive belis checked
+  Battery/charging system checked
2019 May 30 114,629 KM Birchweood Nissan Vehicle serviced
Winnipeg, Manitolya, Canada *  Malntenancea inspection completed
+  Drive belts checked
+  Battery/charging system checked
+  Exhaust plpe replaced
2019 Nov29 117,461 KM Blrchwood Nissan Vehicle serviced
Winnipeg, Manltoba, Canada *  Giland filter changed
+  Tires rotated
+ Upper control arm(s) replaced
*  Rear brake pads replaced
+  Rear brake rotor(s) replaced
*  Rear brake callper(s} replaced
+  Frontbrake callperis) replaced
*  Serpentine belt replaced
+  Wheel bearing(s)/hubi(s) replaced
*  Rear wheel bearing(si#hub{s) replaced
2020 Jun 12 121,217 KM Birchwood Nissan Vehicle serviced
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada *  Maintenance inspectlon completed
Oil and fllter changad
+ Stabllizer bar links replaced
+ Innertie rod{s) replaced
2020 Oct 28 127,689 KM Birchwood Nissan Vehicle serviced
Winnipeg, Manitoha, Canada * Maintenance inspection completed
+  Battery serviced
+  Cil and filter changed
+  Tires rotatad
2021 Jun 11 Midas Auto Service Experts Vehicle serviced
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ODOMETER

SOURCE

2021 Jun 15 133,645 KM

DETAILS

Birchwood Nissan
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada

Vehicle serviced
+  Brakes serviced
+ Ol and filter changad
+ Upper ball joint(s) reptaced
+  Serpentine belt replaced

2021 Jul 21 133,661 KM

Midas Auto Service Experts
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada

Vehlcle serviced

2021 Sep22 135,046 KM

Birchwood Nissan
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada

Vehicle serviced
+  Maintenance inspection completed

2021 Nov 29 135,506 KM

Birchwood Nissan
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada

Vehicle serviced
+ Maintenance Inspection completed
+ Ol and fllter changed
+  Light bulb(s) replaced
s Alrfilter replaced
+  Front brake pads replaced
*  Rear brake pads replaced

2021 Dec 9 136,122 KM

Birchwood Nissan
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada

Vehicle serviced
*  Maintenance inspection completed
+  Tire pressure sensor replaced

2022 Apr 1 138,161 KM

Birchwood Nissan
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada

Vehicle serviced
+ Qil and filter changed
+  Alternator replaced

2022 Apr19 138,365 KM

£annn [UPIRNRENRN

Blrchwood Nissan
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada

Vehlicle serviced
*  Malntenance Inspection completed
+ Oxygen sensor replaced

2022 Jun7 139,046 KM

Birchwood Nissan
Winnipeg, Manltoba, Canada

Vehicle serviced
*  Maintenance Inspection completed
* A/Crefrigerant recharged

2022 jun 17 139,686 KM

Birchwood Nissan
Winnipeg, Manlitoba, Canada

2022 Nov 18 141,830 KM

Birchwood Nissan
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada

Vehicle serviced

Malntenance inspection completed
+  Rear wheel bearing{s)/hub(s) replaced

Vehicle serviced
+  Tires rotated
+ Oil and filter changed
+  Brakes checked

2023 Apr 24 144,484 KM

Birchwood Nissan
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada

Vehicle serviced
*  Malntenance inspection completed
+ A/Chose/line replaced
*  Light bulk(s) replaced
*  Rearwheel bearing(s¥hub{s) replaced
+  Olland filter changed
*  Brakes chacked

2023 May 3 144,595 KM

Birchwood Nissan
Winnipeg, Manitcba, Canada

Vehicle serviced
*  Rear wheel bearing(si/hub(s) replaced

2022 Nov 8 145,889 KM

) Open Recalls

Blrchwood Nissan
Winnipeg, Manlteba, Canada

Vehicle serviced
+  Brakes checked
+  Oil and filter changed

& No safety recall information avallable as of the date/time that this report was generated. For additional safet
telated recall campalgns, please contact INFINITI or vislt tnfiniti’s websita.

y recall information and non-safety

JNKCVE4E4A7M903836




Stolen Vehicle Check

¢ This vehicle |s not actively declared stolen.

. Detailed History

SQURCE

RECORD TYPE

DETAILS

Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada

Estimate Repalr

Estimate Date: 2012-11-03
Right Rear Corner

DATE ODOMETER
2007 Mar 7 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Maniteba, Canada First Qwner Reported
Previous Use! Lease -
Vehicle colour noted as blue
2007 Mar 30 8,117 KM Independent Source Odometer reading
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada
2007 May 11 Motor Vehicle Dept, Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Manitcba, Canada New Qwner reported
Vehicle colour noted as blue
2008 Mar 17 Motor Vehlcle Dept, Canadian Renewat Registration Issued or Renewed
Manitoba, Canada Vehicle colour nated as blue
2009 Mar 17 Motor Vehicle Dept, Canadlan Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Manltoba, Canada Vehicle colour noted as blue
2009 Jun 1 Motor Vehide Dept. Canadlan Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Manitoba, Canada
2010 Mar 17 Motor Vehicle Dept, Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Manitoba, Canada Vehicle colour noted as blue
2010 Apr 7 Damage Event Damage reported: moderate damage
Damage to front
Damage to left front
Bamage to right front :
is
2010 Apr7 43,141 KM Insurance Records Estimate Repalr Estimate Date! 2010-04-09 i
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada Frent Center
2010 May 26 Collislon Front, Left Front, Right Frong
Winnlpeg, Manitoba, Canada
2010 Jun1 Mator Vehicle Dept, Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Manitoba, Canada
2011 Mar 17 Motor Vehicle Dept, Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Manitoba, Canada Vehicle colour noted as blue
2012 Mar 17 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Manitoba, Canada Vehlicle colour noted as blue
2012 Mar 20 Damage Event Damage reported: very minor damage
Damage to right rear
2012 Mar 20 Insurance Records
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Manitoba, Canada

Reglstration Issued or Renewed
Vehicle colour noted as blue

ODOMETER SOURCE RECORD TYPE DETAILS
2012 Apr18 58,561 KM Blrchwood Nissan Service Record Vehicle serviced
Winnlpet, Manitoba, Canada
2012 Sep 25 61,396 KM Birchwood Nissan Service Record Vehicle serviced
Winnigeg, Manitoba, Canada
20912 Nov 3 62,500 KM Collision Right Rear, Rear
Winnipeg, Manitoha, Canada
2012 Nov7 62,661 KM Birchwood Nissan Service Record Vehicle serviced
Winnipeg, Manltoba, Canada
2013 Mar 17 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Reglistration Issued or Renewed
Manitoba, Canada Vehicle colour noted as blue
2014 Feb 7 74,046 KM Birchwood Nissan Service Record Vehicle serviced
Winnigeg, Manitoba, Canada
2014 Mar 17 Mator Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Reglstration Issued or Renewed
Manltoba, Canada Vehicle colour noted as blue
2015 Mar 17 Motor Vehicle Dept, Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Manitoba, Canada Vehicde colour noted as blue
2015 Dec 88,330 KM Birchwood Nissan Service Record Vehicle serviced
Winnlpeg, Manitoba, Canada
2016 Mar 17 Motor Vehicle Dept, Canadian Renewal Reglstration Issued or Renewed
Manitoba, Canada Yehicle colour noted as blue
2016 Jun 22 92,864 KM Kal Tlre - Winnipeg Service Record Vehicle serviced
Winnlpeg, Manitoba, Canada
2016 Jun 30 93,014 KM Birchwood Nissan Service Record Vehicle serviced
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada
2016 Dec 9 95,626 KM Birchwood Nissan Service Recbrd Vehicle serviced
Winnigeg, Maniteba, Canada
! 2017 Mar 17 Motor Vehicle Dept, Canadian Renewal Registration Issued ot Renewed
; Manitoba, Canada Vehicle colour noted as blue
i
2017 Apr 28 98,664 KM Birchwood Nissan Service Record Vehicle serviced
Winnlpeg, Manitoha, Canada
2017 Nov 30 103,793 KM Birchwood Nissan Service Record Vehidle serviced
Winnipeg, Manltoba, Canada
2018 Mar 17 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadlan Renewal Reglstraticn Issued or Renewed
Manitcha, Canada Vehicle colour noted as blue
2018Jun8 107,765 KM Birchwood Nissan Service Record Vehicle serviced
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada
2018 Oct 31 110,443 KM Blrchwoad Nissan Service Recard Vehicle serviced
| Winnlpeg, Manitoba, Canada
. 2019 Mar 17 Motor Vehlcle Dept, Canadlan Renewal
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ODOMETER

SOURCE

RECORD TYPE

PETAILS

Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada

2019 May 30 114,629 KM Birchwood Nissan Service Record Vehicle serviced
Winnlpeg, Manitoba, Canada
2019 Nov 29 117,461 KM Birchwood Missan Service Record Vehicle servicad
Winnlpeg, Manitoba, Canada :
2020 Mar 17 Mator Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registratlon Issued or Renewed
Manitoba, Canada Vehicle colour noted as blue
2020 Jun 12 124,217 KM Birchwood Nissan Service Record Vehicle serviced
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada
2020 Oct 28 127,689 KM Birchwood Nissan Service Record Vehlcle serviced
: Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada '
2021 Mar 17 Motor Vehicle Dept, Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Manitoba, Canada vehicle colour noted as biue
2021 Jun 11 Midas Auto Service Experts Service Record Vehicle serviced
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada
2021 Jun 15 133,645 KM Blrchwoaod Missan Service Record Vehicle serviced
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada
2021 Jul 21 133,667 KM Midas Auto Service Experts Service Record Vehicle serviced
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada
2021 Sep 22 135,046 KM Birchwood Nissan Service Record Vehicle serviced
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada :
2021 Nov 29 135,906 KM Blrchwood Nissan Service Record Vehicle serviced ;
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada
2021 Dec9 136,122 KM Birchwood Nissan Service Record Yehicle serviced
Winnlpeq, Manltoba, Canada
2022 Mar 17 Motor Vehlcle Dept. Canadlan Renewal Registratlon Issued or Renewed
Maniteba, Canada Vehicle colour noted as blue
2022 Apr 1 138,161 KM Birchwood Nissan Service Record Vehicle serviced
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada
2022 Apr 19 138,365 KM Birchwood Nissan Service Record Vehicle serviced
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada
2022 )un’7 139,046 KM Blrchwood Nissan Service Record Vehicle serviced
Winnipeg, Manltoba, Canada
2022 Jun 17 139,686 KM Birchwood Nissan Service Record Vehicle serviced
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada
2022 Nov 18 141,930 KM Birchwoed Nissan Service Record Vehicle serviced
Winnlpeg, Manitoba, Canada
2023 Mar 17 Motor Vehlcle Dept, Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Manitcba, Canada Yehicle colour noted as blue
2023 Apr 24 144,484 KM Birchwood Nissan Service Record Vehicle serviced
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ODOMETER SOURCE RECORD TYPE DETAILS

2023 May 3 144,595 KM Bhrchwood Nissan Service Record Vehicle serviced
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada

2023 Nov 8 145,889 KM Blrchwood Nissan Service Record Yehicle serviced
Winnipeg, Manltoba, Canada

Questions? We're here to help.

Visit us at support.carfax.ca

CARFAX Cznada Low Kilometres™ Badge
The CARFAX Canada Low Kilometres™ badge is based on the odometer infarmatlon reportad te CARFAX Canada. The CARFAX Canada Low Kllametres™ badge Is avalfable for vehicles registered in Canada that have accumulated, as reported Lo CARFAX Canada
via odometer records, less than 18,000 klometres per year from the beglnning of September In the year prior ta the vehicle's model year untll the date that this report was genarated.

This vehicle histary report Is compiled from multiple data sources. It Is not always posstble for CARFAX Canads ULC or its source data providers {o obtaln complete Informatlon on any ene vehicls, For example, there may be okher lide, brands, reglstrations,
dedlarations, accldent information, service records, recafl Informatlon, adometer readings or other informatlon where discrepancles that apply to this vahicle are not reflected in this report. CARFAX Canada and Its source data providers recelve data and
Infarmatlon from external sources belleved to he rallable, but no responsibiity Is assumed by CARFAX Canada, Its source data providers or its agenls for any errors, inaccuracles or smisslens, The reporis are provided strictly on an as-Is where-is basis, and
CARFAX Canada and Its source data providers further axpressly disclaim a1l warrantles, express o mplied, incluting any warranties of kmeliness, accuracy; merchantability, merchentable quality or fitness fer a partleular purpose regarding this report or its
contents, Neither CARFAX Canada hot any of Its source data providers shall be llable for 2y losses, expenses o damages in eonnection with 2ny report or any Informatlon contalned within a report, Induding the accuracy thereof or any delay orfallire ta
pravide argport of any Infermation, Other Information about the vehicle that Is the subject matter of this vehicle history report, Including problems, may not have been raported to CARFAX Canada. Use thls feport as one icnportant teol, aleng with a vehlcle
Inspection and test drive, ta make a better declslon about your next used car, By obtaining, reviewing.andsor using this vehicle history report, you agres to be bound by all of the terms and conditlens In CARFAX Canads's Condittons of Use and any CARFAX
Cenada Eng User License Agreements as each may Lie amended fram time to time by CARFAX Canads, Cansitions of Use

© 2023 CARFAX Canada ULC, All ights reserved, E.mﬁﬂlﬂ *
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